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DIRETORIA DE GESTAO DE PESSOAS

00055
00059
00081
00078
00110
00084
00116
00094
00121
00006
00032
00019
00054
00050
00109
00091
00098
00016
00117
00082
00089
00011

Homologacao de Inscricoes
029/2021 - Professor Substituto - Campus Sao Joao del-Rei

ADRIANA APARECIDA PINTO
ALAEVERTON MAICON DE ANDRADE
ALEX LOMBELLO AMARAL
ALEXANDRO NEUNDORF

ALINE MARIA DE AGUIAR DA SILVA
ALVARO SALUAN DA CUNHA

ANA AMELIA GIMENEZ DIAS

Area: S001 - Historia

ANA CAROLINA DURAES VAZ DE MELO BARRETO

ANA LUIZA COELHO ANDRADE

ANA LUZIA DA SILVA MORAIS

ANA MARILIA MENEZES CARNEIRO
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES CARVALHO
ANDERSON PRADO

ANDERSON VIEIRA HENRIQUES
ANDRE LUAN NUNES MACEDO
ANNELIZI FERMINO

ARTHUR ENGSTER VARREIRA
AUGUSTO HENRIQUE ASSIS RESENDE
BEATRIZ REZENDE LARA PINTON
BRENDA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
BRENDA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO NASCIMENTO CAMPOS

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
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00106
00115
00040
00097
00075
00037
00049
00066
00071
00130
00138
00038
00132
00061
00114
00131
00045
00058
00013
00048
00080
00093
00014
00064
00021
00141
00017
00046
00101
00008
00122
00095

BRUNO PIMENTA STARLING
BRUNO VINICIUS LEITE DE MORAIS
CAMILA SIMILHANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
CAROLINA ORQUEN DO NASCIMENTO
CELIA DANIELE MOREIRA DE SOUZA
CHRISTIAN ALBERT DE LIMA E SOUZA FRANCISO
CHRISTIANA RUFFO

CLAUDIA CRISTINA MOL

CLAUDIA MARIA DOS SANTOS FALCO
CLAYTON JOSE FERREIRA

DAIENE SOLANGE DALAMORA

DANIELE MICHAEL TRINDADE NEVES
DANNYELLA ANDRADE SILVA

DIEGO FLISCH RODRIGUES

DIEGO GOUVEIA SANTOS

DOUGLAS DE CASTRO CARNEIRO
EDRIANA APARECIDA NOLASCO
EDUARDO DA FONSECA REZENDE
ELIZABETH SANTOS DE SOUZA

EMILLA GRIZENDE GARCIA

ERLAINE APARECIDA JANUARIO

ESTER DE PAULA STEFANI

ESTHER ITABORAHY COSTA

FABIANA GABRIEL

FABIANO DE SOUZA COELHO

FABIO AUGUSTO MACHADO SORRS DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO CARLOS VIEIRA PINTO

FABIO MARTINS GAIOLI

FABRICIA VIEIRA DE ARAUJO

FELIPE AUGUSTO LOPES MOREIRA
FELIPE MARINHO DUARTE

FERNANDO LUCAS OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
SIM

SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

SIM

SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAOC
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
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00028
00020
00086
00004
00104
00005
00023
00052
00065
00129
00007
00009
00069
00034
00079
00036
00107
00120
00042
00047
00126
00124
00067
00111
00068
00033
00099
00133
00003
00074
00140
00022

FILIPE AUGUSTO ALVES MOREIRA E SILVA
GABRIEL SCHUNK PEREIRA

GABRIELA MARTA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA VITORIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
GEOVANE DE CARVALHO MELADO
GIOVANA BENEDITA CARDOSO SPINHARDI
GIOVANNA DE ANDRADE FIGUEIRA
GISLAINE GONCALVES DIAS PINTO
GRAZIELA MARQUES DE SOUZA CARVALHO
HELENA AZEVEDO PAULO DE ALMEIDA
HUMBERTO JUNIO ALVES VIANA

ISABELA DUARTE VALIN

JACQUES FERREIRA PINTO

JEFERSON SAMPAIO PEREIRA

JHONATAN ANTONIO ROCHA DOS SANTOS
JOAO CESAR DE ANDRADE FILHO
JULIANA MARIA BRANDAO MOREIRA
JULIANO DE MELO GREGORIO

LARISSA RAELE CESTARI

LAURA JUNQUEIRA DE MELLO REIS

LEILA MEDINA LEITE FERES

LETICIA MAIA DIAS

LILIAN MACHADO LEAO

LUAN DE MEDEIROS VARGAS

LUAN PEDRETTI DE CASTRO FERREIRA
LUCAS ANTONIO DE ARAUJO

LUCAS LOLLI VIEIRA

LUCAS MARIANI CORREA

LUCAS TOLEDO GONCALVES

LUCIANA MARA DOS SANTOS

LUCIANO QUEDNAU THOME

LUCIMARA DOS REIS PINHEIRO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
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00001
00092
00102
00018
00031
00096
00024
00118
00030
00087
00044
00043
00134
00015
00026
00112
00113
00127
00119
00076
00056
00090
00051
00002
00077
00041
00062
00012
00027
00108
00035
00136

LUIS CARLOS DA SILVEIRA

LUISA PEREIRA VIANNA

LUIZ FILIPE CRISTINO TEIXEIRA
MARAISA MEDEIROS NASCIMENTO
MARIA CLARA COSTA PEREIRA
MARIA ISABEL REIS NASCIMENTO
MARIANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
MAURICIO SEVERO DE SOUZA
MAYARA AMANDA JANUARIO
NALBERTO SILVA DA COSTA
NARA MARIA DE PAULA TINOCO
NATALIA GOMES TURCHETTI
NATALIA LOPES DE SOUZA
PATRICK GERALDO SALOMAO OLIVEIRA AVILA
PAULA CHAVES TEIXEIRA PINTO
PAULA NATHAIANE DE JESUS DA SILVA
PEDRO BERUTTI MARQUES
PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA SILVA
PEDRO IVO DIAS TANAGINO
RAFAEL CUPELLO PEIXOTO
RAFAEL DE SOUZA BERTANTE
RAFAEL JOSE DE PAULA BRAGA
RAFAEL PEREIRA DE FREITAS
RAMONN RODRIGUES MAGRI
RAQUEL WILMA CORREA

RAUL DE PAIVA OLIVEIRA CASTRO
RICARDO NEI GUIMARAES

RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ
ROBSON LUIZ LIMA SANTOS
RODRIGO DIAS FERNANDES
ROSALBA LOPES

ROSELI DOS SANTOS

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAOC
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
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00083
00105
00137
00039
00103
00125
00135
00128
00085
00073
00029
00010
00139

SABRINA MUNCK DO NASCIMENTO
SAMUEL BRAGA ROCHA DE PAIVA
SEBASTIAO ALVES DA ROCHA
SEFORA SEMIRAMIS SUTIL MOREIR
SIMONE DE ASSIS

TALITA SAUER MEDEIROS
TAMIRES SACARDO LICO

THAIZE FERREIRA DA LUZ
VALESKA SOUZA DA COSTA
VALMIR DIAS MAIA

VIRNA LIGIA FERNANDES BRAGA
WELBER LUIZ DOS SANTOS
WELLINGTON JUNIO GUIMARAES DA COSTA

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
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